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Once your product makes it into the BOM,  
the ordering of your product is virtually certain.

It starts with the engineer
He makes the decision for your product!

Why does the engineer make the decision?

Components or products planned into the engineer’s CAD design are usually 
taken over into the bill of materials (BOM).

The BOM provides some of the most important information for industrial com-
panies. They ultimately determine the quantity and type of materials ordered.

The decision for a certain component is primarily influenced by the engineer starting with the designing phase.
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Self drilling Screw

Thread rolling Screw

Drilling Screw pan head

Self drilling Screw pan head flanged

mm

mm

mm
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021814213

021814219

021814813

021814225

0122

6656

1149

9695

3641

2544

0228

7839

Bill of Material

87%

100%

50%

0%

The engineer
determines the component 
and has the primary
influence on the decision 
for your product.

Bill of materials

PLM/ERP

The purchaser
negotiates the price 
with you and orders.

puts your product to 
use and gives feedback.

The mechanic
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Bill of materials

About 87 %  
of downloaded CAD 

models results in  
sold products.
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